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Bleu ciel clair

Gris perle clair
Gris huitre

Gris vert

Vert clair

Vert d'eau profond
Vert layette

Vert eucalyptus
Vert pomme
Coquille d'oeuf clair
Acajou

Brun hétre

Mauve taupe

Brun expresso
Gris poivre

DMC
3761
928
927
926
993
992
966
3815
906
951
300
3827
3860
938
648
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